
CARAVANING AND PRIVATE BATHROOM PRICES
In € / NIGHT - 2023
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17/05 -
30/06

01/07 -
07/07

08/07 -
13/07

14/07 -
21/07

22/07 -
15/08 

16/08 -
19/08

20/08 -
26/08

27/08 -
02/09

03/09 -
30/09

RATE FOR 2 PERS
WITH ELECTRICITY EEC 10 AMPERES

ADDITIONAL PERS
≥ 10 yr. old

CHILD < 10 YR. OLD

CHILD < 7 YR. OLD

CHILD < 3 YR. OLD

DOG

ADDITIONAL CAR
(If space available on the pitch)

VISITORS
(The access to the swimming-pool is
prohibited)

PRIVATE BATHROOM

Rate for 1 person
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8.008.00Step for hikers on shared pitch
(1 night maximum)

RATE FOR 1 PERS.

Pitch, drinking water,
electricity 10 Amp,
drainage, WIFI

03/04 -
16/05

17/05 -
30/06

01/07 -
07/07

08/07 -
13/07

14/07 -
21/07

22/07 -
15/08 

16/08 -
19/08

20/08 -
26/08

27/08 -
02/09

03/09 -
30/09

03/04 -
16/05

*The access to the swimming-pool is prohibited to the visitors
The pitches can be occupied from 1pm. They must be vacated by 11 am.
Cancellation insurance : 5% Tourist tax : 0,66€ / pp >18 years old / day



* In case of a split stay, the reduction will be applied at your second stay. Cannot be combined.

* Tarif chien : -50 %en un 1 ou 2 séjours*

Rate for 2 persons with
electricity EEC 10 amp. / night

For 18 nights minimum 
in 1 stay*

26,00€

23,00€
Dog’s offer : -50 %

22,50€
Dog’s offer : -50 %

22,00€
Dog’s offer : -50 %

10% on the
current rate

For 28 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 45 nights minimum
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 60 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 90 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

CAMPING - CARAVANING LUXURY PRIVATE BATHROOM

For 18 nights minimum 
in 1 stay*

Private
bathroom

-5% on the 
current rate

16,00€

15,00€

14,00€

For 28 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 45 nights minimum
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 60 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

For 90 nights minimum 
in 1 or 2 stays*

13,00€

du 03/04 au 08/07 
et 28/08 au 30/09

From 03/04 to 08/07 
and from 28/08 
to 30/09

SPECIAL OFFER

Minimum rental duration 1 week


